
Successful 

J10 Draw 

Participant 

GoID’s 

Apprentice Either 

Sex 

Oct. 11, 12, 13, 18, 

19, 2014 

(GoID will be found 

under the barcode 

on your hunting 

license) 

1017004395 

1036469324 

1036599834 

1036468963 

1016221070 

1021516332 

1009787271 

1032503138 

1025216029 

1016792455 

1014933810 

1029982315 

1020864607 

 

 

 

 

Successful G8 
Draw 

Participant 

GoID’s 

Rifle Antlerless 

Oct. 11, 12, 13, 18, 
19, 2014 

(GoID will be found 

under the barcode 

on your hunting 

license) 

1000972278 

1016984481 

1036632630 

1033598223 

1023272984 

1001855156 

1001276984 

1027160962 

1005253578 

1000573512 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Successful 
A33 Draw 

Participant 
GoID’s 

Archery Either-sex 

Oct. 4 – Nov. 11, 
2014 

(Weekends ONLY) 

(GoID will be found 

under the barcode 

on your hunting 

license) 

1000942736 

1027492465 

1018202284 

1036626138 

1036308708 

1001328533 

1031310863 

1008327696 

1035737679 

1029201678 

1005985581 

1031792801 

1020250853 

 

 

 

Successful 
A33 Draw 

Participant 
GoID’s 

Archery Either-sex 

Oct. 4 – Nov. 11, 
2014 

(Weekends ONLY) 

(GoID will be found 

under the barcode 

on your hunting 

license) 

1020839889 

1002608175 

1000561632 

1034200066 

1029553533 

1027785921 

1001704182 

1000846177 

1000133356 

1034302520 

1000575367 

1032312349 

 

The deer draw was held at the Santa Lucia Recreation 

Center on 12 June 2014. 


